FABORY

Parametri tehnici

Forma capului
Diametrul arborelui
Lungime de lucru
Material de taiere
Cu arbore

Freza de diametru

Forma capului n
conformitate cu DIN
8032

Bahco Freze rotative SC G

12 25 M 08
Cod Atrticol
Marca
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1
Standarde

Arbore ascutit

8

25

HM

Da

12

SPG

S5493.001.690
203203055827
23251706
7311518036362

Exclusiv impachetare



